
Bosisio 10 04 23 Over MX1 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 1 - # 720 GILBERTI P. 19:59.836
Tempo gara

1 1:56.173 + -01.-648 11:43:36.149

2 1:58.243 + 00.422 11:45:34.392

3 1:57.821 --------- 11:47:32.213

4 1:59.348 + 01.527 11:49:31.561

5 1:58.121 + 00.300 11:51:29.682

6 2:01.462 + 03.641 11:53:31.144

7 2:00.563 + 02.742 11:55:31.707

8 2:01.274 + 03.453 11:57:32.981

9 2:02.388 + 04.567 11:59:35.369

10 2:04.443 + 06.622 12:01:39.812

 Po. 2 - # 233 MASSARI R. + 04.351
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.412 + 05.104 11:43:43.388

2 1:59.393 + 01.085 11:45:42.781

3 2:00.631 + 02.323 11:47:43.412

4 1:59.097 + 00.789 11:49:42.509

5 1:58.308 --------- 11:51:40.817

6 1:58.527 + 00.219 11:53:39.344

7 2:00.402 + 02.094 11:55:39.746

8 2:02.624 + 04.316 11:57:42.370

9 2:00.847 + 02.539 11:59:43.217

10 2:00.946 + 02.638 12:01:44.163

 Po. 3 - # 79 GOLDANIGA A. + 06.241
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.053 + -01.-625 11:43:38.029

2 2:00.362 + 00.684 11:45:38.391

3 2:00.029 + 00.351 11:47:38.420

4 1:59.678 --------- 11:49:38.098

5 1:59.735 + 00.057 11:51:37.833

6 2:00.899 + 01.221 11:53:38.732

7 2:00.698 + 01.020 11:55:39.430

8 2:02.341 + 02.663 11:57:41.771

9 2:03.225 + 03.547 11:59:44.996

10 2:01.057 + 01.379 12:01:46.053

 Po. 4 - # 94 TRESSOLDI E. + 27.513
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.295 + -00.-170 11:43:40.271

2 2:01.310 + 00.845 11:45:41.581

3 2:00.465 --------- 11:47:42.046

4 2:01.338 + 00.873 11:49:43.384

5 2:02.707 + 02.242 11:51:46.091

6 2:03.820 + 03.355 11:53:49.911

7 2:02.362 + 01.897 11:55:52.273

8 2:03.138 + 02.673 11:57:55.411

9 2:03.129 + 02.664 11:59:58.540

10 2:08.785 + 08.320 12:02:07.325

 Po. 5 - # 82 GAIARDONI A. + 33.283
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.863 + -01.-055 11:43:39.839

2 2:00.918 --------- 11:45:40.757

3 2:03.280 + 02.362 11:47:44.037

4 2:02.748 + 01.830 11:49:46.785

5 2:01.675 + 00.757 11:51:48.460

6 2:02.519 + 01.601 11:53:50.979

7 2:03.706 + 02.788 11:55:54.685

8 2:02.988 + 02.070 11:57:57.673

9 2:04.472 + 03.554 12:00:02.145

10 2:10.950 + 10.032 12:02:13.095

 Po. 6 - # 95 ZANINI E. + 53.818
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.163 + 01.843 11:43:42.139

2 2:00.320 --------- 11:45:42.459

3 2:02.592 + 02.272 11:47:45.051

4 2:02.197 + 01.877 11:49:47.248

5 2:02.007 + 01.687 11:51:49.255

6 2:05.804 + 05.484 11:53:55.059

7 2:03.329 + 03.009 11:55:58.388

8 2:04.224 + 03.904 11:58:02.612

9 2:07.441 + 07.121 12:00:10.053

10 2:23.577 + 23.257 12:02:33.630

 Po. 7 - # 432 SAGLIMBENI M.+ 1:02.152
Diff. Primo

1 2:02.749 + -01.-264 11:43:42.725

2 2:04.013 --------- 11:45:46.738

3 2:04.051 + 00.038 11:47:50.789

4 2:04.348 + 00.335 11:49:55.137

5 2:05.389 + 01.376 11:52:00.526

6 2:06.098 + 02.085 11:54:06.624

7 2:06.471 + 02.458 11:56:13.095

8 2:08.070 + 04.057 11:58:21.165

9 2:08.169 + 04.156 12:00:29.334

10 2:12.630 + 08.617 12:02:41.964

 Po. 8 - # 142 VERDI M. + 1:19.461
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.988 + 06.453 11:43:50.964

2 2:04.881 + 00.346 11:45:55.845

3 2:04.535 --------- 11:48:00.380

4 2:06.057 + 01.522 11:50:06.437

5 2:07.465 + 02.930 11:52:13.902

6 2:07.316 + 02.781 11:54:21.218

7 2:08.008 + 03.473 11:56:29.226

8 2:08.866 + 04.331 11:58:38.092

9 2:09.819 + 05.284 12:00:47.911

10 2:11.362 + 06.827 12:02:59.273

 Po. 9 - # 891 CROCE A. + 1:27.126
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.238 + 06.580 11:43:53.214

2 2:09.350 + 02.692 11:46:02.564

3 2:08.383 + 01.725 11:48:10.947

4 2:08.470 + 01.812 11:50:19.417

5 2:07.783 + 01.125 11:52:27.200

6 2:06.954 + 00.296 11:54:34.154

7 2:07.902 + 01.244 11:56:42.056

8 2:08.453 + 01.795 11:58:50.509

9 2:09.771 + 03.113 12:01:00.280

10 2:06.658 --------- 12:03:06.938

 Po. 10 - # 661 PAMPURI P. + 1:28.102
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.912 + 04.787 11:43:51.888

2 2:08.239 + 01.114 11:46:00.127

3 2:10.054 + 02.929 11:48:10.181

4 2:08.741 + 01.616 11:50:18.922

5 2:07.883 + 00.758 11:52:26.805

6 2:09.328 + 02.203 11:54:36.133

7 2:07.531 + 00.406 11:56:43.664

8 2:08.629 + 01.504 11:58:52.293

9 2:08.496 + 01.371 12:01:00.789

10 2:07.125 --------- 12:03:07.914

 Po. 11 - # 97 MAZZOLA G. + 1:29.608
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.098 + 01.360 11:43:49.074

2 2:09.767 + 02.029 11:45:58.841

3 2:09.391 + 01.653 11:48:08.232

4 2:09.686 + 01.948 11:50:17.918

5 2:11.138 + 03.400 11:52:29.056

6 2:08.271 + 00.533 11:54:37.327

7 2:08.353 + 00.615 11:56:45.680

8 2:07.856 + 00.118 11:58:53.536

9 2:07.738 --------- 12:01:01.274

10 2:08.146 + 00.408 12:03:09.420

 Po. 12 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. + 1:36.959
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.609 + 04.719 11:43:52.585

2 2:11.765 + 03.875 11:46:04.350

3 2:08.200 + 00.310 11:48:12.550

4 2:10.784 + 02.894 11:50:23.334

5 2:08.432 + 00.542 11:52:31.766

6 2:08.173 + 00.283 11:54:39.939

7 2:07.890 --------- 11:56:47.829

8 2:08.989 + 01.099 11:58:56.818

9 2:08.247 + 00.357 12:01:05.065

10 2:11.706 + 03.816 12:03:16.771

 Po. 13 - # 441 PONZONI M. + 1:42.314
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.993 + 06.335 11:43:54.969

2 2:10.185 + 01.527 11:46:05.154

3 2:09.970 + 01.312 11:48:15.124

4 2:09.026 + 00.368 11:50:24.150

5 2:08.658 --------- 11:52:32.808

6 2:09.629 + 00.971 11:54:42.437

7 2:10.000 + 01.342 11:56:52.437

8 2:09.517 + 00.859 11:59:01.954

9 2:09.607 + 00.949 12:01:11.561

10 2:10.565 + 01.907 12:03:22.126

Fastest lap: 1:57.821 
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Bosisio 10 04 23 Over MX1 - Gara 1

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. Giro Ora giorno 

giorno

Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

 Po. 14 - # 88 GUIDI M. + 1:54.964
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.562 + 00.321 11:43:49.538

2 2:10.146 + 00.905 11:45:59.684

3 2:12.366 + 03.125 11:48:12.050

4 2:09.241 --------- 11:50:21.291

5 2:10.083 + 00.842 11:52:31.374

6 2:10.529 + 01.288 11:54:41.903

7 2:12.363 + 03.122 11:56:54.266

8 2:13.493 + 04.252 11:59:07.759

9 2:12.804 + 03.563 12:01:20.563

10 2:14.213 + 04.972 12:03:34.776

 Po. 15 - # 172 ARDENGHI S. + 1:57.547
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.690 + 06.489 11:43:55.666

2 2:11.303 + 02.102 11:46:06.969

3 2:11.938 + 02.737 11:48:18.907

4 2:10.367 + 01.166 11:50:29.274

5 2:09.201 --------- 11:52:38.475

6 2:09.690 + 00.489 11:54:48.165

7 2:11.997 + 02.796 11:57:00.162

8 2:11.014 + 01.813 11:59:11.176

9 2:13.366 + 04.165 12:01:24.542

10 2:12.817 + 03.616 12:03:37.359

 Po. 16 - # 51 ZANINI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.551 + 00.197 11:43:50.527

2 2:11.598 + 01.244 11:46:02.125

3 2:12.640 + 02.286 11:48:14.765

4 2:11.709 + 01.355 11:50:26.474

5 2:10.354 --------- 11:52:36.828

6 2:14.303 + 03.949 11:54:51.131

7 2:10.863 + 00.509 11:57:01.994

8 2:21.444 + 11.090 11:59:23.438

9 2:17.552 + 07.198 12:01:40.990

 Po. 17 - # 991 MAZZA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.384 + 02.903 11:43:54.360

2 2:11.832 + 00.351 11:46:06.192

3 2:11.481 --------- 11:48:17.673

4 2:13.902 + 02.421 11:50:31.575

5 2:15.458 + 03.977 11:52:47.033

6 2:14.884 + 03.403 11:55:01.917

7 2:16.412 + 04.931 11:57:18.329

8 2:15.124 + 03.643 11:59:33.453

9 2:16.438 + 04.957 12:01:49.891

 Po. 18 - # 963 ZONCA G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.625 + 04.558 11:43:57.601

2 2:13.067 --------- 11:46:10.668

3 2:13.604 + 00.537 11:48:24.272

4 2:13.618 + 00.551 11:50:37.890

5 2:16.367 + 03.300 11:52:54.257

6 2:15.374 + 02.307 11:55:09.631

7 2:13.480 + 00.413 11:57:23.111

8 2:14.854 + 01.787 11:59:37.965

9 2:15.334 + 02.267 12:01:53.299

 Po. 19 - # 921 MILIE` V. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.598 + 04.840 11:43:56.574

2 2:11.863 + 00.105 11:46:08.437

3 2:11.792 + 00.034 11:48:20.229

4 2:12.784 + 01.026 11:50:33.013

5 2:12.262 + 00.504 11:52:45.275

6 2:27.091 + 15.333 11:55:12.366

7 2:11.758 --------- 11:57:24.124

8 2:14.805 + 03.047 11:59:38.929

9 2:18.695 + 06.937 12:01:57.624

 Po. 20 - # 158 ESTREMO D. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.381 + 12.804 11:44:03.357

2 2:10.577 --------- 11:46:13.934

3 2:23.598 + 13.021 11:48:37.532

4 2:11.340 + 00.763 11:50:48.872

5 2:11.297 + 00.720 11:53:00.169

6 2:15.600 + 05.023 11:55:15.769

7 2:16.641 + 06.064 11:57:32.410

8 2:15.041 + 04.464 11:59:47.451

9 2:14.842 + 04.265 12:02:02.293

 Po. 21 - # 471 ZANCATO R. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.639 + 05.491 11:44:02.615

2 2:20.745 + 03.597 11:46:23.360

3 2:21.726 + 04.578 11:48:45.086

4 2:23.013 + 05.865 11:51:08.099

5 2:21.352 + 04.204 11:53:29.451

6 2:27.997 + 10.849 11:55:57.448

7 2:21.122 + 03.974 11:58:18.570

8 2:20.316 + 03.168 12:00:38.886

9 2:17.148 --------- 12:02:56.034

 Po. 22 - # 358 PASOTTI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.666 + 11.035 11:44:08.642

2 2:24.094 + 06.463 11:46:32.736

3 2:22.738 + 05.107 11:48:55.474

4 2:21.219 + 03.588 11:51:16.693

5 2:20.891 + 03.260 11:53:37.584

6 2:23.497 + 05.866 11:56:01.081

7 2:19.608 + 01.977 11:58:20.689

8 2:19.264 + 01.633 12:00:39.953

9 2:17.631 --------- 12:02:57.584

 Po. 23 - # 44 CASTIGLIONI P. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.397 + 04.047 11:44:05.373

2 2:21.350 --------- 11:46:26.723

3 2:22.106 + 00.756 11:48:48.829

4 2:21.657 + 00.307 11:51:10.486

5 2:28.077 + 06.727 11:53:38.563

6 2:32.256 + 10.906 11:56:10.819

7 2:28.662 + 07.312 11:58:39.481

8 2:31.651 + 10.301 12:01:11.132

9 2:24.408 + 03.058 12:03:35.540

 Po. 24 - # 35 DI BLASIO A. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.546 + 03.975 11:44:20.522

2 2:38.707 + 02.136 11:46:59.229

3 2:40.495 + 03.924 11:49:39.724

4 2:46.825 + 10.254 11:52:26.549

5 2:52.057 + 15.486 11:55:18.606

6 2:48.211 + 11.640 11:58:06.817

7 2:43.644 + 07.073 12:00:50.461

8 2:36.571 --------- 12:03:27.032

 Po. 25 - # 60 BORELLA S. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.646 + -02.-188 11:43:47.622

2 2:09.834 --------- 11:45:57.456

3 2:11.518 + 01.684 11:48:08.974

4 2:13.907 + 04.073 11:50:22.881

5 2:13.446 + 03.612 11:52:36.327

6 2:13.934 + 04.100 11:54:50.261

7 3:18.782 + 1:08.948 11:58:09.043

Fastest lap: 1:57.821 
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